St. Matthew’s Episcopal School

2620 Crestview Dr. | Edinburg, TX 78539 | 956-383-4202 | www.stmattschool-rgv.org

7:00-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:05-9:25
9:05-9:25
9:30-10:00
10:05-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00

12-2:00
2-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30

PK2

Arrival Time (Busy Boxes)
Snack and RR
Chapel
Music on Tuesdays and Thursdays
Spanish Story and Song Time on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays
Recess in the Early Childhood Playground (Imaginative Outdoor Play)
Hands on Project/ Table Work: Art & Language
Interactive Learning Centers(Rotations during the week: Blocks, Math)
Lunch
RR and Washing Up
Story time
12-12:45 Lunch for Teacher
12:45-1:30 Lunch for Aide
Lullabies and Naptime
Snack time, RR, and Board Books
Recess in the Early Childhood Playground (Gross Motor Development)
Active Music and Dancing Time and Dismissal from the Classroom
PK Extended Care Exploration Centers

Art Centers



