## St. Matthew's Episcopal School

2620 Crestview Dr. | Edinburg, TX 78539 | 956-383-4202 | www.stmattschool-rgv.org



## PK2

7:00-8:15	Arrival Time (Busy Boxes)	
8:15-8:45	Snack and RR	
8:45-9:00	Chapel	
9:05-9:25	Music on Tuesdays and Thursdays	
9:05-9:25	Spanish Story and Song Time on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays	
9:30-10:00	Recess in the Early Childhood Playground (Imaginative Outdoor Play)	
10:05-10:30	Hands on Project/ Table Work: Art & Language	
10:30-11:00	Interactive Learning Centers(Rotations during the week: Blocks, Math)	
11:00-11:30	Lunch	
11:30-11:50	RR and Washing Up	
11:50-12:00	Story time	
	12-12:45	<b>Lunch for Teacher</b>
	12:45-1:30	<b>Lunch for Aide</b>
12-2:00	Lullabies and Naptime	
2-2:45	Snack time, RR, and Board Books	
2:45-3:00	Recess in the Early Childhood Playground (Gross Motor Development)	
3:00-3:30	Active Music and Dancing Time and Dismissal from the Classroom	
3:30-4:30	PK Extended Care Exploration Centers	
4:30-5:30	Art Centers	